
 
 

Nick Chipchase      Nick@gomacmarketing.com      757.719.6583 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
ORIGAUDIO – HPG BRANDS      801- 727-9368 
One Piece Minimums with NO Set up    Alex Palmer   
https://hpgbrands.com/origaudio/search/    Alex.Palmer@hpgbrands.com   
         
HANDSTANDS – HPG BRANDS    801- 727-9368  
Tech Products, Desk accessories, Tradeshow giveaways  Alex Palmer 
https://hpgbrands.com/handstands/search/    Alex.Palmer@hpgbrands.com  
 
BATCH & BODEGA – HPG BRANDS     612-454-3821 
One piece Minimums hand crafted    
food line with NO Set ups      Sarah Fette    
https://batchandbodega.com/      sarah.fette@hpgbrands.com  
 
MIXIE – HPG BRANDS      651-322-8206 
Personal Care and Stress Relief     Marie Estresvaag 
https://hpgbrands.com/mixie/search     marie.estresvaag@hpgbrands.com  
 
STORMTECH       866 407 2222 
Performance Apparel, Outerwear, and Bags   Sabrina Connolly 
FREE Freight on Orders >$300 net     Sabrinac@stormtech.ca  
www.stormtechusa.com       
     
KANATA `       1 800 594 9411 
Blankets, Towels, and Flip Flops     Carmen Law 
www.kanatapromo.com      carmen@kanatablanket.com    
 
T TYCOON SOLUTIONS, INC.      972-954-9629 
Custom private label apparel     Rob Weidinger 
www.ttycoon.com       rob@ttycoon.com  
 
Elemental        915-491-9818 
Retail Drinkware with a Story     Kaitlyn Harrison 
https://elementalpromo.com/      kaitlyn@elementalbottles.com  
  
VISIONS       800 730 8727 
Awards with no set ups      Amy Heiby  
https://www.visionsawards.com      amyh@visionsawards.com   
   
ADG PROMO       612-616-1826 
Pens, Journals, Drinkware      Tim Cline  
https://www.adgpromo.com/      Timothy.cline@adgpromo.com  
 
Outdoor Cap       844-969-8954    
Blank or decorated headwear     Kendra Sharpe   
https://promo.outdoorcap.com/    Kendra.sharpe@outdoorcap.com 
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